
WPSAPS BUSINESS LEADS 
 
NASF 
Christopher E. Hanson 
cehjr@ksu.edu 
Kansas Forest Service 
Northwest District Fire Management Officer 
506 Main Street Stockton, KS 67669 
(817) 907-5302  
 

BIA 
Sam Scranton 
Deputy Director - Fuels Management 
BIA NIFC 
3833 S. Development Ave 
Boise, ID 83705 
208.387.5794 (office) 
208.272.0776 (cell) 
samuel.scranton@bia.gov 

 

BIA 
Kenny Jaramillo 
Tri-Regional 
WUI/PrevenZon Specialist  
 (505) 980-6240. 
Kenneth.Jaramillo@bia.gov 
 

USFS  
Anna Henderson-Yarrow 
Fire Preven)on & Educa)on Specialist 
Lolo Na)onal Forest 
p: 406-239-4904 
anna.m.henderson@usda.gov 
24 Fort Missoula Road 
Missoula MT 59804 
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USFS  
Dennis Fiore 
R4 Assistant Director, FAM 
Cooperative Fire/All Hazard/Prevention 

Fire and Aviation Management 
Intermountain Region 

mobile: 971-420-7050 
dennis.fiore@usda.gov 

324 E 2500 S 
Ogden, UT 84401 
 

USFWS  
Andrew Bailey 
Branch of Wildland Fire Management - National Fire Planner 
Boise, Idaho, United States  
208-407-6711 
andrew_bailey@fws.gov 
 

NPS 
Tina Boehle 
Branch Chief, CommunicaZon and EducaZon 
NPS Division of Fire and AviaZon Management 
3833 South Development Ave.; Boise, ID 83705 
208.387.5875 
Tina_Boehle@nps.gov 
 

BLM 
Jon Skinner 
NaZonal  Fire MiZgaZon & EducaZon Program 
208-387-5321 
Email:  
jskinner@blm.gov 
 

BLM 
Zach Ellinger 
Fire Mitigation, Education and Prevention Program Manager 
BLM OR/WA State Office  
503-758-5499 
zellinger@blm.gov 
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EGP ACCOUNT 
 

https://egp.nwcg.gov/egp/RequestAccount.aspx 

 

 

WPSAPS TRAINING SITE 
 

https://egptraining.nwcg.gov/wpsaps/login 
 

 

WPSAPS PRODUCTION SITE 
 

https://egp.nwcg.gov/wpsaps/login 
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